Forevermore Jewelry Exchange & Warranty Return Form

Please print and complete this form and send it along with your rings to: Forevermore Jewelry, Inc. 2611 Keystone Road, Suite B-1, Tarpon Springs, FL 34688

Original Order Number:
The email address where we can contact you regarding your return:
Ring 1. Returning SKU: Size:
Reason:
Example: I didn't like the style; It wasn't what I ordered; other.
Ring 2. Returning SKU: Size:
Reason:
Example: I didn't like the style: It wasn't what I ordered: other.

Wrong Size Returns

If you accidentally ordered a ring of the wrong size (all rings are individually size-checked by hand before initial shipment), a replacement in a new size will be provided for a shipping and handling fee of \$19.95 per ring. When your ring is received, we will email you a code that allows you to reorder a ring in the proper size and to pay the reduced shipping fee. **Do not send payment when you return your ring.**

Please note that your return must be postmarked within 10 days of your delivery date, which is provided to us by our shipping companies. If outside of 10 days, the return will be treated as a warranty exchange.

Ring 1. Returning SKU: _____

Ring 2. Returning SKU: _____